[bookmark: _GoBack]Dry Grad Meetings for 2016-2017 are all held at 7:30pm and end around 9:00pm in the school cafeteria. The meetings are on the following dates: 

Tuesday September 27, 2016 (Parent Information Meeting)
Tuesday October 11, 2016
Tuesday November 8, 2016
Tuesday December 6, 2016
Tuesday January 10, 2017
Tuesday January 31st, 2017
Tuesday February 21, 2017
Tuesday March 7th, 2017
Tuesday March 28th, 2017
Tuesday April 18, 2017
Tuesday May 2, 2017
Tuesday May 16th, 2017
Tuesday May 30th, 2017
Tuesday June 6th, 2017
Tuesday June 13th, 2017
Tuesday June 19th, 2017

We would love it if you could join us! 


Dry Grad Mectings for 2016-2017 are all held at :30pm.
and end around 9:00pm in the school cafeeria. The
meetings are on the following daes:

Tuesday Sepiember 27, 2016 (Pares infornarion Mectng)
Tuesday October 11,2016
Tuesday November 8, 2016
Tuesday Decemiber 6,2016
Tuesday Janary 10,2017
Tuesday January 31°,2017
Tuesday February 21,2017
Tuesday March 7%, 2017
Tuesday March 26°,2017
Tuesday Apri 18,2017
Tucsday May 2, 2017
Tucsday May 167, 2017
Tuesday May 30°, 2017
Tuesday June 67,2017
Tuesday June 13°, 2017
Tucsday June 19°, 2017

We would love it f you could oin us!



